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Current Bookings as of 2/5/2026 1:01:32 AM

AMBRIZ PARRA, LUIS MARIO

AVILA, CRUZ M

BIHON, THEODORE ROSS

BILES, ASHLEE RAE

CASTORENA, MARY CHRISTINA

ELDRIDGE-PONGAH, TERRANCE JAMES

GUARDIOLA, JOHN EMILIO

HAMILTON, CHRISTINE CLAIRE

LEDESMA, JOCE N

MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, SIXTO

MORRIS, WESLEY JAMES

OCKERMAN, MICHAEL RAY

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, GABRIEL

SORRELL, ROBERT FRANK JR

STRINGER, VAN ZACHARY LYLE

1 2

Total No. of inmates: 18

https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=85637
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=89945
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=89920
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=89922
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=3664
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=89928
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=89078
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=89957
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=89764
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=69845
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=89871
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=89958
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=71397
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=19720
https://jail.co.power.id.us/jailroster/BookingInfo.aspx?id=67261
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